
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

1 

2 

3 

15 

1 

No. 

30 

19 

18 

1 

155 

91 

218 

54 

93 

303 

307 

44 

62 

118 

18 

7 

54 

128 

2 

Name 

Brian Jordan 

Lanette Pritchard 

Shane Pritchard 

Robert Jackson 

Alice Stern 

Jim Bunch 

Michael Pastore 

Dustin Neal 

Sergio Paula 

Ryan Dussex 

Chad Culver 

Omar Cabrera 

Isaac Bouchard 

Richard Gurule 

Carolyn Rasband 

Christy Hopkins 

Nick Boley 

Brett Bouwer 

Charlie Peter 

Class 

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

F R E E  T T  

F R E E  T T  

F R E E  T T  

TT 

FA 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

3 

Diff 

59.862 

1:10.833 

1:16.276 

1:19.558 

1:47.419 

2:16.506 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

12:34.706 

13:34.568 

13:45.539 

13:50.982 

13:54.264 

14:22.125 

14:51.212 

11:27.055 

12:32.907 

9:01.636 

Best Tm 

2:06.149 

2:12.446 

2:04.089 

2:15.004 

2:12.825 

2:23.443 

2:04.055 

2:12.395 

2:25.035 

2:09.705 

Sponsor 

None 

United Pre cis ion Eng inee ring 

United Pre cis ion Eng inee ring 

Ascend Your Brand 

AER Racing 

Elevated Clear Bra 

Dsx Motorsports 

CMC Adjusters 

Bespoke Autos 

Jolley & Jolley 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/7/2020 4:53:56 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RMD SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

59.862 

Avg. Speed 

60.818 

Best Lap Tm 

2:04.055 

Best Speed 

73.999 

Best Lap by 

218 - Michael Pastore 

 

The 2020 Freedom Sprints (Sunday) 

Group 1 - Time Trials 

Session 1 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 7:00:13 

High Plains Raceway 2.550 miles 

7/5/2020 08:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 

2 

3 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

30 

54 

19 

1 

93 

91 

18 

155 

303 

218 

7 

18 

54 

44 

62 

93 

118 

307 

128 

Name 

Brian Jordan 

Dustin Neal 

Lanette Pritchard 

Robert Jackson 

Sergio Paula 

Jim Bunch 

Shane Pritchard 

Alice Stern 

Ryan Dussex 

Michael Pastore 

Christy Hopkins 

Carolyn Rasband 

Nick Boley 

Omar Cabrera 

Isaac Bouchard 

Sergio Paula 

Richard Gurule 

Chad Culver 

Brett Bouwer 

Class 

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

F R E E  T T  

F R E E  T T  

F R E E  T T  

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

2 

1 

Diff 

1.189 

6.460 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

Total Tm 

12:27.805 

12:28.994 

12:34.265 

11:26.212 

11:41.735 

11:47.266 

8:04.632 

11:42.772 

6:18.286 

4:59.373 

Best Tm 

2:06.357 

2:10.834 

2:10.913 

2:14.592 

2:22.578 

2:25.713 

2:02.159 

2:21.153 

2:11.199 

2:06.334 

Sponsor 

None 

United Pre cis ion Eng inee ring 

AER Racing 

United Pre cis ion Eng inee ring 

Ascend Your Brand 

Dsx Motorsports 

Elevated Clear Bra 

Jolley & Jolley 

Bespoke Autos 

CMC Adjusters 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/7/2020 5:00:24 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RMD SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1.189 

Avg. Speed 

61.380 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.159 

Best Speed 

75.148 

Best Lap by 

18 - Shane Pritchard 

 

The 2020 Freedom Sprints (Sunday) 

Group 1 - Time Trials 

Session 2 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:33:59 

High Plains Raceway 2.550 miles 

7/5/2020 10:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 

2 

3 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

30 

19 

18 

54 

303 

155 

1 

93 

91 

11 

7 

18 

54 

44 

62 

118 

218 

307 

128 

Name 

Brian Jordan 

Lanette Pritchard 

Shane Pritchard 

Dustin Neal 

Ryan Dussex 

Alice Stern 

Robert Jackson 

Sergio Paula 

Jim Bunch 

Dan Spirek 

Christy Hopkins 

Carolyn Rasband 

Nick Boley 

Omar Cabrera 

Isaac Bouchard 

Richard Gurule 

Aria Caylen 

Chad Culver 

Brett Bouwer 

Class 

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

F R E E  T T  

F R E E  T T  

F R E E  T T  

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

2 

Diff 

5.357 

8.090 

13.628 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

Total Tm 

14:57.112 

15:02.469 

15:05.202 

15:10.740 

13:14.136 

13:27.588 

13:40.468 

13:51.080 

14:18.825 

8:10.375 

Best Tm 

2:06.528 

2:08.609 

2:03.425 

2:10.324 

2:12.927 

2:13.245 

2:14.664 

2:20.692 

2:24.553 

2:40.331 

Sponsor 

None 

United Pre cis ion Eng inee ring 

United Pre cis ion Eng inee ring 

Dsx Motorsports 

Ascend Your Brand 

AER Racing 

Jolley & Jolley 

Bespoke Autos 

Elevated Clear Bra 

CMC Adjusters 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/7/2020 5:01:43 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RMD SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

5.357 

Avg. Speed 

61.397 

Best Lap Tm 

2:03.425 

Best Speed 

74.377 

Best Lap by 

18 - Shane Pritchard 

 

The 2020 Freedom Sprints (Sunday) 

Group 1 - Time Trials 

Session 3 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:26:59 

High Plains Raceway 2.550 miles 

7/5/2020 13:25 


